

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150002367173)))



H150002367173ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	
	7

T

# Division of Corporations Fax Humber

'rom:	М
	<b>MI</b>
	AC

Estimated Charge

# . (850) 617 6383 Mimi Gross ·

WIIIII (11022)			
Account Number		1200800000044	et 1000
Phone	:	(954)462-9571	
Fax Number	•	(954) 462-9567	



LLC REVOCATION OF	DISSOLUTION
01 RESIDENTIAL INV	ESTORS II, LLC
Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02

OCT 0 5 2015

Ś

-2 AH 9:06

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

**Y SULKER** Help

lΩ. 05591.0001

\$135.00

¥

ŕ,

**₫**0002/0003

(((H150007367173)))

#### COVER LETTER

10:		gratuation Section vision of Corporations						
SUBJE	(11)		-			m. m. a		
<b>JUDJI</b>	·•••							

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Lynda Watkins

Contact Person

Stiles

Firm/Company

301 E. Lac Olac Blvd.

Address

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

City, State and Zip Code

Lynda.Watkins@stiles.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lynda Watkins	954	627-9350
	at (	)
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

CR2E132 (4/15)

# . . . . . . 10/02/2015 09:40 FAX

2 0003/0003

(((H150002367173)))

### STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

301 Residential Investors II, LLC 1. The name of the company is:

L15000054841

2. The document number of the company is

#### 10/1/15

3. The effective date the Dissolution was filed is Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

10/1/15 4. The revocation of dissolution was authorized on

5. A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

OCT -2 AM 9:0 serion authorized in min unit the revocation of dissolution []];

Filing Fee: \$100.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E(32 (4/15)